DFLOTENY BRK I i3 Bl b S R fit Type.
Sun 18 May 2014 - Sat 31 May 2014 Fri 30 May 2014 $ 722 |S0_ $0 56 $ 10 - Sickness
Sun 4 May 2014 - Sal 17 May 2014 Fri 16 May 2014 $0 $522 [S100__ [S100  [S8 s $614 |10 - Sickness
[Sun 20 Apr 2014 - Sat 3 May 2014 Tue 6 ﬁa‘yt_zom 50 §662__[$120 (SO (S0 $30 $0 |10 - Sickness
Sun 20 Apr 20 -Q_—L_——mamy 2014 Fii 2 May 2014 50 062 [$120 |50 $a1__[s41 §621_|[1 - Regular

un 6 Apr 2014 - Sal 19 Apr 2014 Fri 18 Apr 2014 50 $502_ |$140 8120 [S23  |32a 568_|1 - Regular
Sun 23 ﬁnr Sun 23 Mar 2014 - Sat § ipr 2014 Fri 11 Apr 2014 $0 !522 50 $0 $56 356 $666 |1 - Regular
[Sun § Mar 2014 - Sat 22 Mar 2014 u 10 Apr 2014 50 653 |SO 50 $38 $3 $616_|1 - Regular
Sun 23 Fob 2014 - Sat 8 Mar 2014 Thu 10 Apr 2014 50 30 $69 30 50 50 §0___|1- Regular
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